www.e-t-a.de  1
Thermal Circuit Breaker 1410-L1/L4
2333
  1
Description
Features
Benefits
Typical applications

									         Current rating range
	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 0.63 ... 10 A
1410-	 L	 1	 1	 0 -L1	 F1 -	S01 0. A    Ordering example
Please observe our minimum order quantities.
Preferred types Preferred ratings (A)
0.63 0.8 1 1.5 2 2.5 3.15 4 5 6.3 8 10
1410-L110-L1F1-S01- x x x x x x x x x x x x
Preferred types
Current ratings IN and typical internal
resistance values
Current
rating (A)
Internal
resistance (Ω)
Current
rating (A)
Internal
resistance (Ω)
0.63 1.8 3.15 < 0.12
0.8 1.7 4 < 0.1
1 1.3 5 < 0.1
1.5 < 1 6.3 < 0.1
1.8 < 1 8 < 0.1
2 < 1 10 < 0.1
2.5 < 0.15
All information and data given on our products are accurate and reliable to
the best of our knowledge, but E-T-A does not accept any responsibility for
the use in applications which are not in accordance with the present speci-
fication. E-T-A reserves the right to change specifications at any time in the
interest of technical improvement. Dimensions are subject to change with-
out notice. Please enquire for the latest dimensional drawing with tolerances
if required. All dimensions, data, pictures and descriptions are for informa-
tion only and are not binding. Amendments, errors and omissions excepted.
Product part numbers may differ from their marking.
www.e-t-a.de  3
Thermal Circuit Breaker 1410-L1/L4
2333
  1
Thermal Circuit Breaker 1410-L1/L4
Dimensions
25
1.8 12.5
17
 O